ENTID Complaint Reference No DPI Property Number
s.73 Irrelevant information

23-112

Complaint Type

5

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Pond
Overtopping
Contaminated
Water leaving
the property
Contaminated
Water leaving
the property
Contaminated
Water leaving
the property
Surface Water
Contamination
Contaminated
Water leaving
the property
Pond
Overtopping
Surface Water
Contamination
Contaminated
Water leaving
the property
Contaminated
Water leaving
the property
Surface Water
Contamination
Contaminated
Water leaving
the property
Pond
Overtopping
Pond
Overtopping
Surface Water
Contamination
Surface Water
Contamination
Surface Water
Contamination
Surface Water
Contamination
Surface Water
Contamination
Contaminated
Water leaving
the property

Complaint Date

26/08/2021

28/09/2022

15/11/2022

25/11/2022

26/07/2022

13/06/2022

12/03/2021

17/05/2022

15/11/2022

25/11/2022

1/12/2021

14/04/2022

5/03/2022
4/03/2022
14/03/2022
14/03/2022
18/05/2022
7/02/2022

12/07/2022

21/08/2022

Enterprise Complainant's Town
PIGGERY 573 Irrelevant information

PIGGERY

PIGGERY

PIGGERY

PIGGERY

CATTLE
FEEDLOT

PIGGERY

PIGGERY

PIGGERY

PIGGERY
PIGGERY
PIGGERY

FEEDLOT
FEEDLOT
FEEDLOT

FEEDLOT

CATTLE
FEEDLOT

FEEDLOT

CATTLE
FEEDLOT

CATTLE
FEEDLOT

File A

Complainant's Street Address

Complainant's Postcode

Page 1 of 2




Contaminated

Water leaving 21/03/2022|PIGGERY
the property
Surface Water 9/12/2021|PIGGERY
Contamination
Contaminated

) CATTLE
Water leaving 19/08/2022 FEEDLOT
the property
Surface Water 3/08/2022|PIGGERY
Contamination

CATTLE

Surface Water 10/02/2020|FEEDLOTT
Contamination ING

Surface Water

L 17/02/2022|PIGGERY
Contamination

GJC}O
N
S
K&
600 &\?‘
@ <&
Q)
N
P

<

23-112 File A Page 2 of 2





