ENT ID Complaint Reference No DPI Property Number	r C	omplaint Type	Complaint Date	Enterprise	Complainant's Town	Complainant's Street Address	Complainant's Postcode
s.73 Irrelevant information	5	Pond Overtopping	26/08/2021	PIGGERY	s.73 Irrelevant information		
	13	Contaminated Water leaving the property	28/09/2022	PIGGERY			
	13	Contaminated Water leaving the property	15/11/2022	PIGGERY		Ò	
	13	Contaminated Water leaving the property	25/11/2022	PIGGERY	chie)	
	8	Surface Water Contamination Contaminated	26/07/2022	PIGGERY	No		
	13	Water leaving the property	13/06/2022	CATTLE FEEDLOT	050		
	5	Pond Overtopping Surface Water	12/03/2021	· (C)			
	8	Contamination Contaminated	17/05/2022		6		
	13	Water leaving the property	15/11/2022	PIGGERY	20		
	13	Contaminated Water leaving	25/11/2022	PIGGERY	P		
	8	the property Surface Water Contamination Contaminated	1/12/2021	PIGGERY			
	13	Water leaving the property	14/04/2022	PIGGERY			
	5	Pond Overtopping Pond	5/03/2022	FEEDLOT			
	5	Overtopping Surface Water		FEEDLOT			
	8	Contamination Surface Water	14/03/2022				
X	8	Contamination Surface Water	14/03/2022 18/05/2022				
	8	Contamination Surface Water Contamination		FEEDLOT FEEDLOT			
	8	Surface Water Contamination	12/07/2022	CATTLE FEEDLOT			
	13	Contaminated Water leaving the property	24/09/2022	CATTLE FEEDLOT			

s.73 Irrelevant information	Contaminated Water leaving the property	21/03/2022	PIGGERY	s.73 Irrelevant information					
	8 Surface Water Contamination	9/12/2021	PIGGERY						
	Contaminated Water leaving the property	19/08/2022	CATTLE FEEDLOT						
	8 Surface Water Contamination	3/08/2022	PIGGERY CATTLE	, 09					
	8 Surface Water Contamination	10/02/2020	FEEDLOTT ING						
	8 Surface Water Contamination	17/02/2022	PIGGERY						
Published of Rill Act 2008 Published of Rill Act 2008									